hugolighting.com | P: 03 942 1272  | E: info@hugolighting.com
PRODUCT DATA
CBLED10H, CBLED15H, CBLED20H
Key Features
• Maximum input voltage
240V AC 50HZ
• 4,200K colour temperature
• Long Life 40,000hr
• Easy installation and mounting
• Aluminium casing
• White end caps
• Double insulated
LED Hard-Wire Strip Light
Replaces common T5 striplights and easier to
mount compared to LED strip.
Suitable for cabinet lighting and cove lighting.
Low maintenance compared to T5.
SKU Code CBLED10H CBLED15H CBLED20H
Wattage 10W 15W 20W
Lumen 850lm 1300lm 1700lm
Dimensions 29x600mm 29x900mm 29x1200mm
Input 230V 230V 230V
Projection 44mm 44mm 44mm
Dimmable No No No
Colour Temp 4200K 4200K 4200K
Life 40,000hr 40,000hr 40,000hr
Warranty 2yrs 2yrs 2yrs
IP IP20 IP20 IP20
Switch No No No
WATTAGE LUMEN
10/15/20W 850/1300/1700lm
CRI PROJECTION COLOUR TEMP IP
80+ 44mm 4200K lP20
LED Hard Wire Striplights
Movable Terminal Block
Adjustable Mounting
Integrated Driver